Race Date
September 14, 2013

Place Team
1 Mercyhurst Prep
2 Iroquois
3 CASH
4 Girard School Dist
5 Carrick High School
6 Harbor Creek
Inc. Central Tech
Inc. Fort LeBoeuf
Inc. Strong Vincent
Inc. Union City

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Team Summary Results
Women

HS Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School

36

Tops - Finishers --------------o-----
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 2 3 5 7 11 14
Top 5 Times: 1:48:07.5

51 4 6 10 12 19 21
Top 5 Times: 1:54:22.3

61 1 8 9 18 25 32
Top 5 Times: 1:57:17.4

97 13 15 17 24 28
Top 5 Times: 2:06:09.8

131 16 22 29 31 33 34
Top 5 Times: 2:16:07.3

138 20 26 27 30 35
Top 5 Times: 2:19:50.8

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

09/14/2013 12:44:20



Race Date

September 14, 2013
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12

13

14

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Team

Fredonia State University

Gannon University

PSU-Behrend

Buffalo State

Geneva College

Ursuline College

Cuyahoga CC

Case Western

Penn State Altoona

D'Youville College

Medaille

Hilbert College

Hiram College

Mount Aloysius College

Lake Erie College

University of Pittsburgh

Mercyhurst North East

Behrend Invitational

Team Summary Results

Women

College Women

Class - 2 College

Top5
Places

51

Top 5 Times:

79

Top 5 Times:

85

Top 5 Times:

111

Top 5 Times:

125

Top 5 Times:

147

Top 5 Times:

148

Top 5 Times:

251

Top 5 Times:

269

Top 5 Times:

293

Top 5 Times:

295

Top 5 Times:

304

Top 5 Times:

348

Top 5 Times:

357

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

3 10
1:37:41.4

1 9
1:38:17.7

2 6
1:39:20.8

8 17
1:41:22.8

4 15
1:41:59.4

5 7
1:43:12.5

12 29
1:43:38.7

37 41
1:49:18.6

40 43
1:51:13.1

32 48
1:52:49.9

31 55
1:52:32.1

28 54
1:53:29.1

57 65
1:56:28.0

61 66
2:00:41.8

21

19

26

22

24

30

52

50

68

62

64

70

71

4
13

23

20

27

39

51

35

58

53

69

73

78

75

72

Finishers

2
14

25

38

33

45

60

42

63

83

76

74

80

81

87

6*
16

34

44

a7

49

89

46

82

77

84

88

36

59

56

67

85

79

86
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Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 14, 2013 Team Summary Results

Women

College Women

Class - 3 Unattached

Tops - Finishers --------------o-----
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & 1*
Inc. zzUnattached Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:
Race Results by the Big White Trailer 3
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Race Date
September 14, 2013

Place Team
1 Girard School Dist
2 General McLane middle
3 North East
4 Fort LeBoeuf
5 McDowell Middle School
6 Harbor Creek
7 CASH
8 Union City
9 Iroquois
Inc. Strong Vincent

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Team Summary Results

Women

Jr Hi Girls

Class - 1 High School

Top5
Places

58

Top 5 Times:

84

Top 5 Times:

96

Top 5 Times:

104

Top 5 Times:

148

Top 5 Times:

153

Top 5 Times:

153

Top 5 Times:

159

Top 5 Times:

178

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

52:21.5

1 7
54:16.2

15 17
54:11.1

12 24
56:38.8

22 25
56:27.9

10 13
57:07.4

5 18
57:42.3

9 11
1:00:04.3

19

34

27

38

29

47

4
16

26

36

21

35

39

42

49

52

Finishers

2
20

28

44

32

43

40

50

58

59

6*
33

30

45

37

53

48

55

31

46

41

56

51

57
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Race Date
September 14, 2013

Place Team
1 General McLane middle
2 Strong Vincent

Inc. Harbor Creek

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Team Summary Results
Women

Grade School
Class - 1 High School

Tops - Finishers --------------o-----
Places 1 2 3 4 5 &

26 2 4 5 7 8 11
Top 5 Times: 1:01:27.6

29 1 3 6 9 10 12

Top 5 Times: 1:03:56.1

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

13
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